
DATE DAY I II III IV V VI VII VIII XI XII

16.09.2019 Monday HINDI MATHS EVS ENGLISH

EVS

(SCIENCE) MATHS - - - -

17.09.2019 Tuesday - - - - - - SST MATHS CHEM/ACCT. MATHS/PSY.

18.09.2019 Wednesday GK HINDI MATHS EVS HINDI ENGLISH - - - -

19.09.2019 Thursday - - - - - - SCIENCE ENGLISH ENGLISH PHY.EDU

20.09.2019 Friday MATHS GK ENGISH HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE - - - -

21.09.2019 Saturday - - - - - - HINDI SANSKRIT PHY. EDU ENGLISH

22.09.2019 Sunday

23.09.2019 Monday ENGLISH EVS GK MATHS

EVS

(SST) SST - - - -

24.09.2019 Tuesday - - - - - - MATHS SCIENCE

BIO/COMP.S

C./

ECO PHYSICS/ECO

25.09.2019 Wednesday EVS ENGLISH HINDI GK MATHS HINDI - - -

26.09.2019 Thursday - - - - - - - - - -

27.09.2019 Friday - - - - G.K. SANSKRIT ENGLISH SST

PHYSICS/B.ST

D./

POL.SC.

BIO/COMP.SC

./

POL.SC./B.ST

D.

28.09.2019 Saturday DRAWING DRAWING

COMPUTER 

&

DRAWING

COMPUTER 

&

DRAWING

COMPUTER 

&

DRAWING

COMPUTER 

&

DRAWING

COMPUTER 

&

DRAWING

COMPUTER 

&

DRAWING - -

29.09.2019 Sunday

30.09.2019 Monday - - - - - - SANSKRIT HINDI MATHS/PSY. CHEM/ACCT.

(2)  The bus will start from school at 12.15 pm.      

NOTE:1) During the exam   days   students coming  by  school  bus will  arrive at their respective bus stops at the usual time. For all the classes dispersal time will 

(3) The parent Teachers Meeting will be held on 12.10.2019 from 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM  to discuss the progress of the students and Report Cards will be handed 

(4) Students should deposit their dues well before the commencement of exam. Those students who do not clear  their dues will not be permitted to sit in the 
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